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Klasyfikacja: M 45-49

ELBLAG - FINAL PUCHARU EUROPY / PUCHAR POLSKI NORDIC

Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

WALKING - 5KM

PFNW
2015-09-19
Elblag

5 km

B4 SEGRI

Yo HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Czas
netto

Tempo Tempo

Zawodnik

1 RECZULSKI Mariusz
2 KARASINSKI Maciej

3 KUCHTA Rafat

ROSADZINSKI
Stawomir

5  GORSKI Jacek

6 FILUSZ Alfred

Znaleziono 6 wynik(6w)

277

136

172

280

104

88

REGATTA NORDIC TEAM CZESTOCHOWA M 45-49 1

SILESIA NORDIC TEAM

GOSIR OSIELSKO

Zot. Czer. Czas

Kategoria Mkat kartki kartki startu
01:45:58

M 45-49 2 01:45:57
M 45-49 3 01:45:57
M 45-49 4 01:45:57
M 45-49 5 01:45:58
M 45-49 6 01:45:59

5km

00:31:32.95

00:31:35.70

00:32:41.65

00:35:52.45

00:37:48.25

00:38:34.55

02:17:31.50

02:17:33.20

02:18:39.35

02:21:50.10

02:23:46.85

02:24:33.70

+00:00:02
(0.1%)
+00:01:08
(3.5%)
+00:04:19
(12.1%)
+00:06:15
(16.5%)
+00:07:01
(18.2%)

min/km km/h

6:18

6:19

6:32

7:10

7:33

7:42

9.5
(100%)
9.5
(100%)
9.2
(96.8%)
8.4
(88.4%)
U
(83.2%)
7.8
(82.1%)
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